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41 SRF
0 STU
07 SRF
36 ITA
88 SRF
44 SRF
32 ITA
70 SRF
43 SRF
86 SRF
84 SRF
75 ITA
49 STU
17 FP
20 ITA
11 HP
42 ITA
83 ITA
13 STU
3 sTL
184 ITA
46 FP
45 SRF
63 SPU
80 SRF

2014 Spring Sprints Double Regional Races

Gingerman Raceway 2.14 Miles South Haven,Michigan Page 12
Detroit Region/South Bend Region/Western Ohio Region
May 10th, 2014
Sanction No. 14-RQ-3072-S
Group 2 Classes: EP,FP,HP,ITA,IT7,STU,STL,SPU,SMT,SRF,SI  Best
Pos No Class Driver/Hometown/Region

Lauren Scarpace / Birmingham,MI/ DET
Tim Anastopoulos / Kenosha,WI/ CHI
Sandy Satullo / Solon,OH / NEO

Garret Dunn / Commerce Township,MI/ DET
W. Gordon Hunt / Luna Pier,MI/ FWR
Josh Tavel / Franklin,MI/ DET

Steven Sancricca / Grand Blanc,MI/ DET
Adam Winfield / Boca Raton,Fl / NEO
Mark Kauffman / Minneapolis,MN / LOL
Jim Krzyzewski / Mishawaka,IN / SBR
Don White / Howell,MI/ WMR

Adam Jabaay / South Holland,IL / Atl
Dan Hardison / Delaware,OH / OVR

Ken Alderson / Westlake,OH / NEO
Jason Shultz / Millersburg,OH / NEO
Eric Vickerman / Ypsilanti,MI/ DET
Sean Duncan / Portage,MI/ DET

Glenn Murray / Grove City,OH / WOR
Steven Lakey / Waterford,MI/ Reno
Mark Wajda / Cement City,MI/ DET

JT Murray / Grove City,OH / OVR

Ryan Kristoff / Farmington,MI/ DET

Hal Briand / New Baltimore,MI/ DET
Michael LeVeque / Anderson,IN / IND
Tim Walker / Kalamazoo,MI/ WMR

Time of day start:

Number of Starters:

Number of Finishers:

Overall Time of Race:

Length of Race:

Average Race Speed:

Margin of Victory:

Fastest Race Lap:

Fastest Race Lap Average Speed:

Mem. # Make Model
293350 Spec Racer Ford
271774_1 BMW 325i
341974 Spec Racer Ford
449828 Honda CRX si
68917 Spec Racer Ford
465978 Spec Racer Ford
362872 Honda CRX
417878 Spec Racer Ford
385528 Spec Racer Ford
212901 Spec Racer Ford
464327 Spec Racer Ford
450813 Honda CRX si
382468 Honda Civic EX
134337 Opel GT
455665 Mazda Miata
244425 _1 Austin Healey Sprite
312533_4 Honda CRX Si
443232 Honda Civic
431365 Mazda RX8
453100 Honda Civic
452382 Honda Civic si

180216_1 Spec Racer Ford
294629 Chevrolet Corvair

Laps Time Margin Sponsor

15 146.226 Nine Mile Venture

15 :48.031 0:20.989

15 :47.980 0:21.544  Crowned Eagle Racing

15 * 1:47.127 0:21.710  King Motorsports, Dunns We

15 :148.467 0:23.393

15 ~ :148.993 0:27.115

15 :49.092 0:28.294  DonateStuff.com

15 :149.581 0:34.794  Maaco Collision Repair and 2
15 1:50.320 0:59.438  Nyloncraft, Inc.

15 1:52.399 1:04.132

15 * 1:52.760 1:04.813

15 1:54.065 1:13.591

15 1:53.243 1:18.943

15 * 1:55.585 1:25.034  ShultzMizer Energy & Shultz
15 1:54.928 1:33.483  KIM, Ty, Kasey, Mom and Da
15 * 1:55.895 1:42.761  5:01 Motor Sports

15 * 1:54.688 1:43.126  Duct tape and Bondo

15 1:54.546 1:49.734  Dead Horse Racing

14 1:59.951 1 laps

14 * 1:54.318 0:08.416

1
1
1
1
15 1:48.502 0:23.284  Keirn Motorsport Enterprises
1
1
1
1

449557 Triumph Spitfire MKI# 13 1:51.805 Team Triumph / Team Tuna
# 3 1:51.750 BEC Racing/KME
# 1 * 155125 LeVair Performance & Restor
# 0 No time DSM Graveyard

438694 Spec Racer Ford

2:16 PM

25

25
29:33.966
32.1 miles
65.142 mph
0:20.989
1:46.226
72.525 mph

* - better than existing track record
# - not running at finish

LAP LEADER(S)
#41 1-15

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Dave Killian
Time Posted: 3:25 PM

Signed: ﬁ o 7%



